Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Street até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:34

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

H W
8/11/2009 14:40
s ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:29.942 +11.525 15:16:50.488
(788) RALF SCHAFER 8 2:12.479 +54.062 15:19:02.967
1 15:06:46.798
2 1:08.455 +1.318 15:07:55.253 (100) EDINILSON BATISTA
3 1:09.664 +2.527 15:09:04.917 1 15:06:52.310
4 1:10.361 +3.224 15:10:15.278 2 1:09.493 15:08:01.803
5 1:07.137 15:11:22.415 3 1:10.834 +1.341 15:09:12.637
6 1:09.051 +1.914 15:12:31.466 4 1:12.226 +2.733 15:10:24.863
7 1:16.385 +9.248 15:13:47.851
8 1:09.468 +2.331 15:14:57.319 (99) RAFAEL RUBENS TESKE
9 1:08.454 +1.317 15:16:05.773 1 15:08:06.476
10 1:07.937 +0.800 15:17:13.710 2 1:27.565 15:09:34.041
1 1:16.227 +9.090 15:18:29.937 3 1:40.776 +13.211 15:11:14.817
4 8:16.209 +6:48.644 15:19:31.026
(7) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
1 15:06:43.089 (223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
2 1:07.241 15:07:50.330 1 15:07:09.929
3 1:08.533 +1.292 15:08:58.863 2 1:24.609 15:08:34.538
4 1:07.831 +0.590 15:10:06.694 3 2:39.169 +1:14.560 15:11:13.707
5 1:10.467 +3.226 15:11:17.161
6 1:13.846 +6.605 15:12:31.007 (5) JEAN CARLOS WOLFF
7 1:14.425 +7.184 15:13:45.432 1 15:08:25.571
8 1:17.816 +10.575 15:15:03.248
9 1:10.891 +3.650 15:16:14.139
10 1:14.451 +7.210 15:17:28.590
1 1:36.299 +29.058 15:19:04.889
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO
1 15:06:45.890
2 1:12.029 +4.547 15:07:57.919
3 1:08.436 +0.954 15:09:06.355
4 1:11.239 +3.757 15:10:17.594
5 1:07.482 15:11:25.076
6 1:09.099 +1.617 15:12:34.175
7 1:14.997 +7.515 15:13:49.172
8 1:15.150 +7.668 15:15:04.322
9 3:00.525 +1:53.043 15:18:04.848
(81) VANDERLEI ATAIDE MAGNANI
1 15:06:57.795
2 1:20.375 +0.789 15:08:18.170
3 1:26.136 +6.550 15:09:44.306
4 1:20.998 +1.412 15:11:05.304
5 1:19.787 +0.201 15:12:25.091
6 1:19.586 15:13:44.677
7 1:23.319 +3.733 15:15:07.996
8 2:17.058 +57.472 15:17:25.054
9 2:46.533 +1:26.947 15:20:11.587
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR
1 15:07:37.004
2 1:27.112 +12.373 15:09:04.116
3 1:42.036 +27.297 15:10:46.152
4 1:19.283 +4.544 15:12:05.435
5 1:18.142 +3.403 15:13:23.577
6 1:15.137 +0.398 15:14:38.714
7 1:14.739 15:15:53.453
8 1:16.590 +1.851 15:17:10.043
(1) NILSON COELHO FILHO
1 15:06:58.535
2 1:20.984 +2.567 15:08:19.519
3 1:18.417 15:09:37.936
4 2:15.739 +57.322 15:11:53.675
5 1:59.182 +40.765 15:13:52.857
6 1:27.689 +9.272 15:15:20.546
Orbits
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